
Away Team Home Team Date Start Time Location
CCLL Thunder CCLL Lady Bandits Saturday, 3/18/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Desert Hawks RLL Beavers Thursday, 3/23/2023 5:30 PM RLL
CCLL Thunder RLL Beavers Saturday, 3/25/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Beavers RLL Badgers Tuesday, 3/28/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Beavers CCLL Lady Bandits Thursday, 3/30/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
Boron LL CCLL Lady Bandits Tuesday, 4/4/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
Boron LL CCLL Thunder Thursday, 4/6/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Badgers CCLL Thunder Tuesday, 4/11/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
CCLL Lady Bandits RLL Desert Hawks Tuesday, 4/11/2023 5:30 PM RLL
CCLL Thunder RLL Desert Hawks Thursday, 4/13/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Badgers CCLL Lady Bandits Thursday, 4/13/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Beavers CCLL Thunder Saturday, 4/15/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
Boron LL RLL Badgers Tuesday, 4/18/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Desert Hawks CCLL Lady Bandits Tuesday, 4/18/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Desert Hawks Boron LL Thursday, 4/20/2023 5:00 PM BLL
CCLL Lady Bandits RLL Beavers Thursday, 4/20/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Badgers CCLL Thunder Thursday, 4/20/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
Boron LL RLL Desert Hawks Tuesday, 4/25/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Beavers CCLL Lady Bandits Tuesday, 4/25/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
CCLL Lady Bandits Boron LL Thursday, 4/27/2023 5:00 PM BLL
RLL Desert Hawks CCLL Thunder Thursday, 4/27/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Beavers RLL Badgers Thursday, 4/27/2023 5:30 PM RLL
Boron LL RLL Beavers Tuesday, 5/2/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Badgers CCLL Thunder Tuesday, 5/2/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Badgers Boron LL Thursday, 5/4/2023 5:00 PM BLL
RLL Beavers RLL Desert Hawks Thursday, 5/4/2023 5:30 PM RLL
CCLL Lady Bandits CCLL Thunder Thursday, 5/4/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
CCLL Thunder Boron LL Tuesday, 5/9/2023 5:00 PM BLL
RLL Desert Hawks CCLL Lady Bandits Tuesday, 5/9/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Badgers RLL Beavers Tuesday, 5/9/2023 5:30 PM RLL

RLL Beavers Boron LL Thursday, 5/11/2023 5:00 PM BLL
CCLL Lady Bandits RLL Badgers Thursday, 5/11/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Desert Hawks CCLL Thunder Thursday, 5/11/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Desert Hawks RLL Badgers Tuesday, 5/16/2023 5:30 PM RLL
CCLL Lady Bandits Boron LL Tuesday, 5/16/2023 5:00 PM BLL
RLL Beavers CCLL Thunder Tuesday, 5/16/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Beavers Boron LL Thursday, 5/18/2023 5:00 PM BLL
RLL Badgers CCLL Lady Bandits Thursday, 5/18/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
CCLL Thunder RLL Desert Hawks Thursday, 5/18/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Desert Hawks RLL Beavers Tuesday, 5/23/2023 5:30 PM RLL
RLL Badgers Boron LL Tuesday, 5/23/2023 5:00 PM BLL
CCLL Thunder CCLL Lady Bandits Tuesday, 5/23/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Desert Hawks RLL Badgers Thursday, 5/25/2023 5:30 PM RLL
CCLL Thunder Boron LL Thursday, 5/25/2023 5:00 PM BLL
RLL Beavers CCLL Lady Bandits Thursday, 5/25/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
RLL Beavers RLL Badgers Tuesday, 6/6/2023 5:30 PM RLL
CCLL Lady Bandits CCLL Thunder Tuesday, 6/6/2023 5:00 PM CCLL
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